
2003

Finland

      Today

SuperstructureCarrier

Year model

Location

Availability

64 t

200 t

10x6x10

81.000 km

16.00 x R25

Mercedes

60 m

GROVE GMK 5200 

Last inspection 2017

Mercedes

2 pcs

 80 ton - 12 ton

18.100 h

 The vehicle is road inspected and superstructure is also inspected in Finland and is 
ready to work immediately.
Oversea transport will need one mafi and vehicle transportation. We are happy to make offer for that 
too!
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Heavy Lift 2 m

Allison

Optional extra


	kranagentur.de
	8382_AC100_International_180118.xlsx




